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GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

Mark Silverstein

Walter S. Pudelko

March 24, 2015

Agenda Item for March 25, 2015

The administration would like to recommend to the Board of Education the

Summer Lunch Program to be operational from July 6, 2015 through July 30,
2015.



Glassboro Summer 2015 Estimated Budget

Estimated Lunches Per Day 50

Days of Service 16
Estimated Total Lunches 800
Lunch Reimbursement Rate (Summer $3.65
Total Estimated Reimbursements $2,916.00
Food Cost Per Meal $1.15
Total Food Cost $920.00
Supplies & Cleaning $110.00
Salaries $1,585.00
Taxes & WC $337.59
Management Fee $1,000.00
Liability Insurance $80.14
Total Expenses $4,032.73
Estimated Income/Loss (1,116.73)
Salaries: 2 Workers @ 3 Hours per day @ $10/hr for 18 Days
Director for 5 weeks @ $125.00 per week




o\ . Havea Fun & Healthy Summer!
ol Nutri-Serve Food Management

== “Glassboro-BullockSchool

e » A Summer Lunch Menu
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’ All Lunches are Free for Children 18 years and younger.

p Food Service Director: Trenay Parker GLA@nsfm.com ~ Phone: 856-652-2700- ext 74221 *Menu subject to change
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Monday-July 6 Tuesday-July 7 Wednesday-July 8 Thursday-July 9 Friday-July 10
f

¢

Cheeseburger Cheese Pizza Slice || All Beef Hot Dog Chicken Patty e e ]

On aRoll OnaRoll On aRoll ittt !

Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: s N ICQRY |

Carrot Sticks Diced Peaches Fresh Apple Celery Sticks | en 2{%]
100% Apple Juice 100% Grape Juice 100% Fruit Juice 100% Pineapple Juice ||/

1% White-LF Choc. Milk || 1% White-LF Choc. Milk || 1% White-LF Choc. Milk || 1% White-LF Choc. Milk ooy (B

Monday-July 13 Tuesday-July 14 Wednesday-July 15 Thursday-July 16 Friday-July 17

Chicken Nuggets All Beef Hot Dog Chicken Nuggets Cheeseburger l N
With a Dinner Roll OnaRoll With a Dinner Roll OnaRoll 4
» . « R - . « . b |
_ Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: SUW\M?V‘
Chilled Diced Pears Fresh Apple Chilled Fruit Cup Carrot Sticks
100% Grape Juice 100% Fruit Juice 100% Apple Juice 100% Apple Juice

1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk

Monday-July 20 Tuesday-July 21| Wednesday-July 22 | Thursday-July23 |  Friday-suiy24 |

All Beef Hot Dog Chicken Patty Cheeseburger Cheese Pizza Slice
On aRoll On aRoll On aRoll ~ Y
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides: LI )
Fresh Apple Celery Sticks Carrot Sticks Chilled Fruit Cup ! ;
100% Fruit Juice 100% Pineapple Juice 100% Apple Juice 100% Grape Juice 1 {
1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk

Monday-July 27 Tuesday-July 28 Wednesday-July 29 Thursday-July 30 Friday- August 31

Chicken Patty Cheeseburger Chicken Nuggets All Beef Hot Dog
On aRoll On aRoll With a Dinner Roll OnaRoll
Sides: Sides: Sides: Sides:
Celery Sticks Carrot Sticks Chilled Diced Peaches Fresh Apple

100% Pineapple Juice 100% Apple Juice 100% Grape Juice 100% Fruit Juice

1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk 1% White-LF Choc. Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider & employer.




